LICENSED TO: ATHLETICS FEDERATION OF INDIA

11/1/20 - 1/14/20

3rd KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2020

11-14 JANUARY 2020

SARJUSARAI STADIUM, GUWAHATI

Page 1 of 1
13/01/2020

Event # 41 UNDER-21 BOYS 18-21 400m Hurdles

NMR:DHAVAL UTEKAR GUJARAT 52.43 2019

Heat 1
1 AKHIL BABU 429
2 ADITYA MUSHO PRAKASH 341
3 ANANDHU VIJAYAN 431
4 ARNOLD PETER MENDES 531
5 DHAVAL MAHESH UTEKAR 233
6 ROHITH A 430
7 RUCHIT MORI 232
8 PRANAV V S 691

20/12/01
01/08/02
15/03/00
30/08/00
06/10/00
14/06/02
24/08/01
26/02/02

KERALA
JHARKHAND
KERALA
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
KERALA
GUJARAT

TAMIL NADU

powered and engineered by Easyware www.goeasyware.con

FINAL



