3rd KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2020

11-14 JANUARY 2020

11/1/20 - 1/14/20

SARJUSARAI STADIUM, GUWAHATI

		FINAL				
•	NMR:DHAVAL UTEKAR GUJAR.					
Heat	1					
1	AKHIL BABU	429	20/12/01	KERALA		
2	ADITYA MUSHO PRAKASH	341	01/08/02	JHARKHAND		
3	ANANDHU VIJAYAN	431	15/03/00	KERALA		
4	ARNOLD PETER MENDES	531	30/08/00	MAHARASHTRA		
5	DHAVAL MAHESH UTEKAR	233	06/10/00	GUJARAT		
6	ROHITH A	430	14/06/02	KERALA		
7	RUCHIT MORI	232	24/08/01	GUJARAT		
8	PRANAV V S	691	26/02/02	TAMIL NADU		